
Hyderabad - Jaipur Festival Special/02720 - COVR - SCR 
HNL/Hingoli Deccan to JP/Jaipur Junction 

26h 0m - 1448 km - 14 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HYB Hyderabad Deccan
Nampally

20:25 6 1 0 25 506 SCR

2 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:47 20:55 8m 7 1 9 78 536 SCR
3 KMC Kamareddi 22:19 22:20 1m 2 1 118 73 SCR
4 NZB Nizamabad Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 1 1 170 51 383 SCR
5 MUE Mudkhed Junction 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 258 48 372 SCR
6 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 01:18 01:20 2m 1 2 281 46 362 SCR
7 PAU Purna Junction 02:00 02:20 20m 1 2 311 71 382 SCR
8 BMF Basmat 02:39 02:40 1m 0 2 334 79 391 SCR
9 HNL Hingoli Deccan 03:24 03:25 1m 0 2 392 74 466 SCR
10 WHM Washim 04:04 04:05 1m 0 2 440 50 554 SCR
11 AK Akola Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 3 2 519 84 598 CR
12 MKU Malkapur 06:49 06:50 1m 1 2 608 60 248 CR
13 KNW Khandwa Junction 09:37 09:40 3m 2 2 775 79 302 CR
14 ET Itarsi Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 1 2 958 53 329 WCR
15 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:55 14:05 10m 5 2 1050 65 405 WCR
16 UJN Ujjain Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 2 1234 53 492 WR
17 RTM Ratlam Junction 18:50 19:15 25m 2 2 1330 74 494 WR
18 MDS Mandsor 20:23 20:25 2m 0 2 1413 58 436 WR
19 NMH Nimach 21:16 21:18 2m 0 2 1463 31 WR
20 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 23:05 23:15 10m 0 2 1518 59 403 WR
21 BHL Bhilwara 00:10 00:15 5m 1 3 1573 53 414 NWR
22 AII Ajmer Junction 02:45 02:55 10m 0 3 1705 66 482 NWR
23 FL Phulera Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 0 3 1785 44 386 NWR
24 JP Jaipur Junction 05:25 0 3 1839 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (15:29)

May 22 2024 (15:29)

1

1


